
KING’S MENU 



R119

R159

R129

R169

R159

R199

R199

R99

R199

250 mlhot coffee & chocolates

Espresso - Double Shot (60ml)  

Cappuccino

Caffe Americano

Caffè Latte

Hot Pour Over

Café Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Indian Coffee (200 ml)

Flavoured Latte 

એ��ેસો શોટ

 ક��પૂચીનો

કાફ� અમે�રકાનો

 ક�ફ� લાતે

હોટ પોર ઓવર

ક�ફ� મોકા

હોટ ચોકલેટ

ઇ��ડયન કોફી

�લેવસ� લાતે

Boiling water forced under pressure through finely-ground specialty 
coffee beans to obtain a perfect shot.

Espresso based coffee drink prepared with steamed milk foam.

Espresso double shot with hot water

Espresso with hot steamed milk, strong enough to take your worries away.

18 Grams of 100% arabica coffee beans are used to make a 230 grams 
hot blaCK coffee from manual pour over method of brewing.

Steamed foamed milk with espresso and Chocolate syrup.

Regular / Hazelnut / Caremal 

Traditional indian hot coffee with added sugar. 

Coconut / Hazelnut / Caremal / Irish

tea's

Green Tea

Masala Tea

Elaichi Tea 

R99

R99

R99

�ીન ટી

મસાલા ટી

ઇલાયચી ટી

Extracts of natural tea served with lemon & honey on request.

Pure indian masala tea.

Tapri ki elaichi chai served in a premium style.

(No Sugar)

(No Sugar)

(No Sugar)

(Added Sugar)

(No Sugar)



cold coffee & chocolates

Iced Espresso

Iced Americano

Cold Brew Tonic

Espresso Tonic

Iced Pour Over

Cold Brew

Choco Frappé 

Cold Chocolate

Flavoured Frappe

Caffé Frappé

Indian Cold Coffee 

Add On Whipped Cream / Vanilla ice cream / Chocolate Sauce

R149

R149

R199

R199

R179

R159

R199

R199

R229

R189

R179

R49

350 ml

આઈ�ડ એ��ેસો

આઈ�ડ અમે�રકાનો

કો�ડ �ૂ ટોિનક

એ��ેસો ટોિનક

આઈસ પોર ઓવર

કો�ડ �ુ

Double shot espresso on the ice cubes.

Double espresso shot on ice and water.

Cold Brew + Tonic Water for your on the go needs! 

Black iced espresso shot poured on the tonic water. refreshing enough.

18 grams of 100% Arabica coffee beans are used to make a 230 grams 
of Cold BlaCK Coffee from manual pour over method of brewing using ice.

A recipe that takes 15 hours to get its taste! Manually brewed grinded 
arabica coffee beans soaked in mineral water

Chocolate flavoured variant of Café Frappé.

Smooth, Sweet, chilled

Hazelnut / Irish / Caremal / Coconut

Iced Espresso shot blended with ice cream.

Desi Cold coffee needs no description!

ચોકો ���પે

કો�ડ ચોકલેટ

�લેવડ� ��પે

ક�ફ� ���પે

ઇ��ડયન કો�ડ કોફી

(No Sugar)

(No Sugar)



mocktails & cold beverages

R199

R249

R249

R199

R249

R199

R249

R249

R249

R249

R179

R199

R179

Green Apple Lemonade

Bubblegum Blast

Cosmopolitan

Mixed Berry Blast 

Pina Colada

Lime N Litchi 

Tropical Passion Fruit

Peach Garden

Spicy Guava

Spicy Pineapple 

�ીન એપલ લેમોનેડ

બબલગમ �લા�ટ

કો�મો પોલીટન

િમ� બેરી �લા�ટ

પીના કૉલાડા

લાઈમ એન લીચી 

�ોિપકલ પેશન ��ટ 

પીચ ગાડ�ન 

�પાયસી �વાવા

�પાયસી પાઈનેપલ 

for green apple lovers, refreshing indian drink with lemon and green apple.

Cranberry juice shaken with litchi juice. added some connector syrups to 
make it little tangy. most loved drink.

Cranberry and litchi juice shaken with secret connector.  it will refresh your mind.

Mixed berry crushed with ice and tangy slurpy. chilled.

What Happens When Pineapple meets Coconut? Lets Try the Most Loved MoCKtail.

Litchi juiced mixed with something something, little spicy

Tropical fruit juices with the magical combination

Loving moment creates when cranberry met peach at CK

Refreshing pink guava juice shaken with indian spices and mint.

Pineapple juice twisted with indian spices. you will ask for another.

Fresh Mint Mojito

Paan Mojito 

Lemon Iced Tea

��શ િમ�ટ મોઇતો 

પાન મોઈતો

લેમન આઈસ ટી

Muddle mint served with fresh lime soda.

Refreshing Strong Spices to beat the heat with menthol and fresh lemon inside.

Made from Fresh lemon and lots of ice.

Peach Ice Tea  િપચ આઇસ ટી
Cool Down, While You Pitch SomeOne!  

R199



king's shake

Chocolate ThiCK Shake

Oreo Shake 

KitKat Shake 

Ferrero Rocher Shake

Brownie Shake

Biscoff Shake

Fruity Shake

Boomer Shake

R249

R269

R269

R289

R269

R289

R249

R249

330 ml

ચોકલેટ થીક શેક

ઓરીઓ શેક

�કટક�ટ શેક

ફરેરો રોચર શેક

�ાઉની શેક

િબ�કોફ શેક

��ટી શેક

બુમર શેક

You'll need a spoon to drink this thiCK chocolate which is served 
with chocolate nuts.

Express the love for oreo.

KitKat break banta hai.

Premium Hand made Ferrero Chocolate blended with premium ice creams.

The royal brownie churned with ice cream 

Made from the Original Caramalised lotus biscoff Spread 

Mango / Strawberry / Paan / Mixed berry 

Have you remember wringly's Boomer bubble gum? now drink this.

R149

R149

R149

R149

250 ml

(all juices are from tetra pack.)

packed juices

Litchi Juice

Guava Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

લીચી �યુસ

�વાવા �યુસ

��નબેરી �યુસ

પાઈનેપલ �યુસ



Searching for Offers? 
Stay Updated!



rice 

Mexican Rice

Spicy Bean Rice

Chinese Paneer Rice 

Schezwan Rice 

R349

R299

R299

R249

મે��સકન રાઈસ

�પાયસી બી�સ રાઈસ 

ચાઇનીઝ પનીર રાઈસ

શેઝવાન રાઈસ

Have it once and we bet you are a fan forever! 

Creamy rice with tangy fresh tomatos and beans

Paneer coated in Premium chinese Sauces tossed with rice! 

Schezwan sauce tossed with Carrot and Fresh beans. (NO AJINOMOTO)

450 Gm(1 ice tea / Mojito free on Every Monday)

R149

R169

R159

R159

R149

R199

R179

R159

finger foods

French Fries

Peri Peri Fries

Potato Wedges

Sabudana Wada (4 Pcs.)

Classic Nachos 

King’s Nachos 

Cheese Garlic Bread 

Pizza Pockets (3 Pcs.)

���ચ �ાય

પેરી પેરી �ાઈસ

પોટ�ટો વે�સ

For the kid with & Inside you! 

Spicy peri peri sprinkled fries.

Lazy people who forgot to peel the skin of potato and served with secret masala!  
Add Peri Peri to have more fun.

Fried sabudana patty made for fasting

Replacement of Khakhra from Northern Mexico loved by Millennials!

Nachos with Mexican sauce and topped with Corn & Beans

Smooth. Silky. Yummy!  (4pcs serving)

Crispy pocket stuffed with corn, cheese and tomato. Too yum.

સાબુદાણા વડા

કલાિસક નાચો

�ક��સ નાચોસ

ચીઝ ગાિલ�ક �ેડ

િપઝા પોક��સ

Aloo / Mexican / Jain Patty

Cheese Chilli Mayo / Cheesy Dip / Peri Peri Sprinkle.

Add On Cheesy Mexican Sauce

R59

R39

R59

X

X



R99

R199

R179

R199

R35

R199

R149

R199

R249

R269

R329

R329

Pink Pasta R329િપ�ક પા�તા
No confusion great combination of Alfredo(Cream) + Arrabiata(Tomato) = Pink Pasta! 

420 Gm

burger

sandwich

Aloo Tikki Burger

Cheesy Chilly Wich

Grilled Veggie Wich

Tandoori Paneer Wich

Cheese Slice

Mexican Burger

Jain Burger 

So Cheesy Burger 

King Paneer Burger 

આલુ �ટ�ી બગ�ર

ચીઝી િચલી િવચ

િ��ડ વે� વીચ

ત�દુરી પનીર િવચ

ચીઝ �લાઈસ

મે��સકન બગ�ર

જૈન બગ�ર

સો ચીઝી બગ�ર

�ક�ગ પનીર બગ�ર 

Simple ingredients..! Great Taste.

Mozzarella cheese, Jalapeno, Onion & spread sprinkled with traditional 
chaat masala, jalapeno and chilly.

Classic hand grilled vegetable sandwich served with Green Chatni.

Roasted paneer meets tandoori masala to be your favourite friend forever.

Mexican Patty with Cheese Mexican Sauce, Jalapeno, Onion, Lettuce and Soft bun.

No Onion. No Garlic. No Potato. 

Veg burger with so cheese and secret sauces.

Burger for the king, with 2 patties of paneer and vegetables. 

pastas  

Pasta Arrabiata

Pasta Alfredo

Spicy Beans Pasta

પા�તા અરાિબયાતા

પા�તા આ���ડો

�પાયિસ િબ�સ પા�તા 

Pasta made in arrabbiata sauce, a spicy sauce for pasta made from garlic, 
tomatoes, and dried red chili peppers cooked in olive oil!

Pasta tossed with butter,cream & cheese. As the cheese melts, 
it emulsifies the liquids to form a smooth and rich sauce coating the pasta!

Made from tomato puree and mexican beans

(1 ice tea / Mojito free on Every Monday)



maggi

Classic Veg Maggi

Garlic Maggi

Cheese Maggi

R149

R199

R199

�લાિસક વેજ મેગી

લસણ મેગી

ચીઝ મેગી

Classic maggi with capsicum, and maggi masala.

Favorite Maggi with fried garlic.

So Cheesy Classic Maggi for cheese lovers, grated cheese On the top

pizza Make any Pizza Cheese Burst @ 60/- 

Margherita Pizza

Fresh Veggies Pizza

So Spicy

Americano Party Pizza

Tandoori Paneer Pizza

Teekha Tadka Pizza 

King Vegetable Pizza

So Cheesy Pizza 

Garlic Dip

Premium Veg Delight Pizza

માગ��રટા િપ�ઝા

��શ વે� િપ�ઝા

સો �પાયિસ

અમે�રકાનો પાટી� િપ�ઝા

ત�દૂરી પનીર િપ�ઝા

તીખા� તડકા 

�ક�ગ વે�ટ�બલ િપ�ઝા

સો ચીઝી િપ�ઝા

લસણ ચટણી

�ીિમયમ વેજ �ડલાઇટ

Fresh dough topped with tomato sauce & lots of cheese.

Tomato, Capsicum & Onion added to Margherita.

Three types of Chilly. red alert for the Kids.

Sweet corn, capsicum, tomato with mozzrella cheese

Onion capsicum tandoori paneer

Spicy Paneer, BlaCK Olives, Jalapeno, Green, red, 
yellow Capsicum & Green Chillies.

Broccoli, Sweet Corn, Jalapeno, BlaCK Olives, Tomato, 
Red - Yellow & Green Capsicum.

Double Layer of premium cheese along with Tomato, 
Olives with Herbs.

 mushrooms, Onion, Olives, Jalapeno, Green Capsicum, Paneer.

R399

R529

R529

R529

R549

R579

R579

R629

R29

R629

R249

R379

R379

R379

R399

R429

R429

R479

R29

R479

Medium 
9 inch

SuperKing
(Thin and bigger than Medium)

X



sizzler   

Maggi Sizzler

Pasta Sizzler

Chinese Paneer Sizzler

Paneer Peri Peri Sizzler

Cheesy Potato Sizzler 

Mexican Sizzler 

King Paneer Sizzler

Garden Fresh Vegetables Sizzler

Paneer with Tangy Tamarind Sizzler

Mexican Sauce / Paneer Patty / Mexican Patty / 
Peri Peri Sauce/ boiled vegetables

મેગી િસઝલર

પા�તા િસઝલર

ચાઇનીઝ પનીર િસઝલર

પનીર પેરી પેરી િસઝલર

ચીઝી પોટ�ટો સીઝલર

મે��સકન િસઝલર

કીંગ પનીર િસઝલર

ગાડ�ન ��શ વે�ટ�બલ સીજલર

ટ��ગી આમલી સાથે પનીર િસઝલર 

Favorite maggi with a tangy tomato gravy on sizzling plate

Two types of pasta on smokey sizzler plate..! 
topped with Classic Garlic Bread..!

Manchurian replaced with coated paneer topped with spicy chinese gravy.

Paneer meshed in creamy peri peri gravy is added to the bed of rice 
tossed with seasonings served with fries.

Rice Tossed with Herbs and Tomato gravy, served with Potato wedges 
and topped with cheese.

Rice & baked beans tossed with seasonings and topped with sizzling 
cheesy mexican sauce served with mexican patty & fries.

Paneer fried rice topped with smoky cheese sauce.

Sauted vegetables topped with white sauce on sizzler plate.

Roasted paneer stick on the bed of rice and tamarind gravy.

R499

R499

R499

R499

R529

R549

R549

R499

R499

R299

R299

R299

R299

R329

R349

R349

R89

R299

R299

Mini Regular 

Add Ons

(1 Mojito / Ice tea free on Every Wednesday with Mini Sizzler)

(2 Mojito / Ice tea free on Every Wednesday with Regular Sizzler)



CK meals & platters                                           

Kid's Platter 

Hot Coffee Meal

Meal For 2

Meal For 4

કી�સ �લેટર

હોટ કોફી િમલ

િમલ ફોર 2

િમલ ફોર 4

Small portion of French Fries + 1 pc Cheese garlic bread 
+ Aloo tikki burger + juice 250ml - Served in Meal Platters

Cappuccino +  Small portion of French fries + 2pc Garlic Bread

Fries, Any 9" Pizza + Any Rice + 2 Mojito / lemon ice tea 
+ 2 Ice cream scoops.

Fries + Any 2 Pizza 9" + 1 rice + 4 Mojito / Lemon Ice Tea 250ml + 
4 Ice Cream Scoops or Choco Brownie

Chocolate Brownie

Sizzling Brownie

Chocolate Passion

Fruity Bliss

Add On Ice Cream - Single Scoop

ચોકલેટ �ાઉની

િસઝિલ�ગ �ાઉની

ચોકલેટ પેશન

��ટી �લીસ

Chocolate baked confection served warm.

Feel the aroma of chocolate in the ambience.

A glass full of brownie & chocolate ice cream.

Layers of mixed berry, strawberry and mango between vanilla ice cream.

desserts

Vanilla / Chocolate Ice Cream (2 Scoop) 

R249

R249

R649

R1499

Save 100/-

Save 60/-

Save 200/-

Save 700/-

R149

R199

R199

R249

R49

R199

R239

R239

R239

R99
 વેનીલા / ચોકલેટ આઈ��ીમ 

Classic Cheese Cake

Nutella

Biscoff

Blueberry



GST as applicable    |    We do NOT take service charge

Black New Fav Strong

XBest Seller Spicy Non Jain Kids Friendly 
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