



## KING'S MENU

hot coffee & chocolates	250 ml
● Espresso - Double Shot (60ml) એસ્પ્રેસો શોટ Boiling water forced under pressure through finely-ground specialty coffee beans to obtain a perfect shot.	₹119
● Caffe Americano	₹129
♥ Cappuccino डेपूरीनो (No Sugar) Espresso based coffee drink prepared with steamed milk foam.	₹159
* Caffè Latte डेई GIते (No Sugar) Espresso with hot steamed milk, strong enough to take your worries away.	₹169
♥ Hot Pour Over &ੀਟ ਪੀ੨ ਈਕ੨ (No Sugar)  18 Grams of 100% arabica coffee beans are used to make a 230 grams	₹159
hot blaCK coffee from manual pour over method of brewing.  Café Mocha 'ਤੇ ਵੇ ਮੀਤ।	₹199
Steamed foamed milk with espresso and Chocolate syrup.  Hot Chocolate	₹199
Indian Coffee (200 ml) ଓ କ୍ରିଥମ ନ୍ତି (Added Sugar) Traditional indian hot coffee with added sugar.	₹99
● Flavoured Latte ફલેવર્સ લાવે Coconut / Hazelnut / Caremal / Irish	₹199
tea's	
Green Tea 있어 리 (No Sugar) Extracts of natural tea served with lemon & honey on request.	₹99
Masala Tea ਮਦਾਰਾ ਹੀ Pure indian masala tea.	₹ <b>99</b>
♥ Elaichi Tea ઇલાચર્ચા ટી Tapri ki elaichi chai served in a premium style.	₹99

cold coffee & chocolates	350 ml
● lced Espresso આઇસ્ડ એસ્પ્રેસો	₹149
Double shot espresso on the ice cubes.	
● Iced Americano આઇસ્ડ અમેરિકાનો	₹149
Double espresso shot on ice and water.	
♥Cold Brew Tonic કોલ્ડ બ્રૂટોનિક	₹199
Cold Brew + Tonic Water for your on the go needs!	
● Espresso Tonic એસ્પ્રેસો ટોનિક	₹199
Black iced espresso shot poured on the tonic water. refreshing enough.	
● Iced Pour Over આઇસ પોર ઓવર (No Sugar)	₹179
18 grams of 100% Arabica coffee beans are used to make a 230 grams of Cold BlaCK Coffee from manual pour over method of brewing using ice.	
● Cold Brew डोस्ड प्रु (No Sugar)	₹159
A recipe that takes 15 hours to get its taste! Manually brewed grinded arabica coffee beans soaked in mineral water	
� Choco Frappé ચોકો ફ્રેપ્પે	₹199
Chocolate flavoured variant of Café Frappé.	
Cold Chocolate કોલ્ડ ચોકલેટ	₹199
Smooth, Sweet, chilled	
Flavoured Frappe ફ્લેવર્ડ ફ્રેપે	₹229
Hazelnut / Irish / Caremal / Coconut	
Caffé Frappé   કેફે ફ્રેપો	₹189
Iced Espresso shot blended with ice cream.	
♥Indian Cold Coffee ઇન્ડિયન કોલ્ડ કોફી	₹179
Desi Cold coffee needs no description!	
Add On Whipped Cream / Vanilla ice cream / Chocolate Sauce	₹49

#### mocktails & cold beverages

<b>⊕Fresh Mint Mojito</b> ફ્રેશ મિંટ મોઇતો Muddle mint served with fresh lime soda.	<b>₹179</b>
● Paan Mojito ਪਾਰ ਮੀਈਰੀ  Refreshing Strong Spices to beat the heat with menthol and fresh lemon inside.	<b>₹199</b>
Lemon Iced Tea ਕੇਮਰ ਆਈ ਟੀ Made from Fresh lemon and lots of ice.	<b>₹179</b>
Peach Ice Tea ਪਿੰચ ਆઇસ ટੀ Cool Down, While You Pitch SomeOne!	<b>₹199</b>
Green Apple Lemonade	<b>₹199</b>
♥ Bubblegum Blast 어어더기된 어디군은  Cranberry juice shaken with litchi juice. added some connector syrups to make it little tangy. most loved drink.	₹249
Cosmopolitan કોરમો પોલીટન Cranberry and litchi juice shaken with secret connector. it will refresh your mind.	₹249
Mixed Berry Blast ਮਿશ્ર બેરી બ્લાસ્ટ Mixed berry crushed with ice and tangy slurpy. chilled.	₹ <b>199</b>
Pina Colada ଧୀन। ടोલାऽ। What Happens When Pineapple meets Coconut? Lets Try the Most Loved MoCKtail.	₹249
● Lime N Litchi લાઇમ એન લીચી Litchi juiced mixed with something something, little spicy	₹199
● Tropical Passion Fruit ୂମ୍ୟିନ୍ତର ଧିହାମ କୁ ଅ Tropical fruit juices with the magical combination	₹249
●Peach Garden ਪੀચ ગાર્ડન Loving moment creates when cranberry met peach at CK	₹249
♥Spicy Guava 군니리원 ⊃디디I Refreshing pink guava juice shaken with indian spices and mint.	₹249
♥Spicy Pineapple 군니리러 นเยื่อนผ Pineapple juice twisted with indian spices. you will ask for another.	₹249

king's shake	330 ml
Chocolate ThiCK Shake	₹249
♥ Oreo Shake ઓરીઓ શેક Express the love for oreo.	₹269
♥ KitKat Shake કਿટકેટ શેક KitKat break banta hai.	₹269
Ferrero Rocher Shake ફરેરો રોચર શેક Premium Hand made Ferrero Chocolate blended with premium ice creams.	₹289
♥ Brownie Shake બ્रાઉની शेङ The royal brownie churned with ice cream	₹ <b>269</b>
● Biscoff Shake	₹289
Fruity Shake දූව බිප Mango / Strawberry / Paan / Mixed berry	₹249
♥ Boomer Shake ਯੂਮਦ શੇક Have you remember wringly's Boomer bubble gum? now drink this.	₹249
packed juices	250 ml
Litchi Juice લીચી જ્યુસ	₹149
Guava Juice ગ્વાવા જ્યુસ	₹149
Cranberry Juice કેનબેરી જ્યુસ	₹149
Pineapple Juice પાઈનેપલ જ્યુસ (all juices are from tetra pack.)	₹149
	(a)

dessert cold coffees & chocolates	350 ml
● King's Own 흥그러 에어 Smooth Cream blended with coffee and chocolates! King of the chocolates on the top!	₹299
● Iced Caramel Macciato આઇસ કેરામેલ મેકિયાતો Creamy Dessert coffee with premium syrup and topped with whipped cream.	₹249
King Crunchy Coffee (충기 충진 당) Oreo blended with Café Frappé topped with whipped cream.	₹249
King Crunchy Chocolate ਤਿੰગ કંચી ચોકલેટ Oreo blended with cold chocolate topped with whipped cream.	₹249
● Biscoff Frappe ਿਮਣਤੀ ફ ફੇਪੇ Biscoff Blended with 100% arabica coffee and heavy cream, topped with whipped cream.	₹249
♥ Choco Queen योडो ड्वीन Chocolate ice cream blended with Chocolate sauce, Espresso and Topped with Chocolate ice cream.	₹279
Brownie Mocha Smoothie બ્રાઉની મોકા સ્મૂધી	₹279

# Searching for Offers? Stay Updated!

Smooth Vanilla ice cream blended with 100% arabica espresso shot and choco brownie.







#### finger foods

© French Fries ঠ্ঠত্য গ্রাথ For the kid with & Inside you!	₹149
Peri Peri Fries ਪੇਦੀ ਪੇਦੀ ਝ਼।ਈਦ Spicy peri peri sprinkled fries.	₹ <b>169</b>
Potato Wedges ਪੀਟੇਟੀ ਕੇਂਯੁਦ Lazy people who forgot to peel the skin of potato and served with secret masala! Add Peri Peri to have more fun.	₹159
Sabudana Wada (4 Pcs.) ଧାରୁ ଅଧା ଏଧା Fried sabudana patty made for fasting	₹159
Classic Nachos 용데원용 예리 Replacement of Khakhra from Northern Mexico loved by Millennials!	₹149
King's Nachos	₹199
♥ Cheese Garlic Bread ଧୀର ગାର୍લિક બ્રેડ ⊕ Smooth. Silky. Yummy! (4pcs serving)	₹179
Pizza Pockets (3 Pcs.) ਪਿਤ। ਪੀਲੇਟ੍ਬ Crispy pocket stuffed with corn, cheese and tomato. Too yum.	₹159
Aloo / Mexican / Jain Patty	₹59
Cheese Chilli Mayo / Cheesy Dip / Peri Peri Sprinkle.	₹39
Add On Cheesy Mexican Sauce	₹59
rice (1 ice tea / Mojito free on Every Monday)	450 Gm
♥ Mexican Rice ਮੇਿ ਿ ਦੇ ਤਿਸ਼ਤਰ ਹੈ। Have it once and we bet you are a fan forever!	₹349
Spicy Bean Rice ਦਪ। ચસી બીન્સ રાઈસ Creamy rice with tangy fresh tomatos and beans	₹ <b>299</b>
♥ Chinese Paneer Rice	₹299
Schezwan Rice (ਬੇਲਪੀਰ ਟਾਈਟ) Schezwan sauce tossed with Carrot and Fresh beans. (NO AJINOMOTO)	₹249

#### burger

	<del></del>
Aloo Tikki Burger આલુ ટિક્કી બર્ગર Simple ingredients! Great Taste.	₹ <b>99</b>
Mexican Burger ਮੇਿ ਤਿਸ਼ਤਰ ਯਾਹਿਣ Mexican Patty with Cheese Mexican Sauce, Jalapeno, Onion, Lettuce and Soft bun.	₹199
Jain Burger ਐਂਗ ਯਾਹੀਂਦ No Onion. No Garlic. No Potato.	₹149
So Cheesy Burger ਦੀ ਹੀਨੀ ਯਾਹਿ Veg burger with so cheese and secret sauces.	₹199
King Paneer Burger (충기 પની૨ 어기૨ Burger for the king, with 2 patties of paneer and vegetables.	₹249
sandwich	
Cheesy Chilly Wich	₹199
Grilled Veggie Wich ୍ରିମରେ ପିଫ୍ର ପୀସ Classic hand grilled vegetable sandwich served with Green Chatni.	₹179
Tandoori Paneer Wich ਰੰદ્રુરੀ ਪਰੀ੨ વਿચ Roasted paneer meets tandoori masala to be your favourite friend forever.	₹199
Cheese Slice	₹35
<b>Pastas</b> (1 ice tea / Mojito free on Every Monday)	420 Gm
Pasta Arrabiata ਪਾਣਗ ਅਹਾਰਿਹ।  Pasta made in arrabbiata sauce, a spicy sauce for pasta made from garlic, tomatoes, and dried red chili peppers cooked in olive oil!	₹269
Pasta Alfredo ਪਾਣਗ ਆਉਂਤੇ। Pasta tossed with butter,cream & cheese. As the cheese melts,	₹329
it emulsifies the liquids to form a smooth and rich sauce coating the pasta!  Spicy Beans Pasta ਦਪ। 2 ਦਿ ਪ। ਦਰ।	₹329
Made from tomato puree and mexican beans  Pink Pasta ਪਿੰਡ ਪਾਣਗ।  No confusion great combination of Alfredo(Cream) + Arrabiata(Tomato) = Pink Pasta!	₹329

<b>PİZZO</b> Make any Pizza Cheese Burst @ 60/-	Medium 9 inch	SuperKing (Thin and bigger than Medium)
@ Margherita Pizza ਮार्गेरिट। ਪਿਠਾ। Fresh dough topped with tomato sauce & lots of cheese.	₹249	₹399
Fresh Veggies Pizza ခွဲ ව බහු ਪਿතනා Tomato, Capsicum & Onion added to Margherita.	₹379	₹529
∮ So Spicy ਦੀ ਦੁਪਾਹਿੰਦੀ Three types of Chilly. red alert for the Kids.	₹379	₹529
<b>* Americano Party Pizza</b> અમેરિકાનો પાર્ટી પિટા Sweet corn, capsicum, tomato with mozzrella cheese	₹379	₹529
Tandoori Paneer Pizza ciદૂરી ਪਰੀ੨ ਪਿਠਾ। Onion capsicum tandoori paneer	₹399	₹549
Teekha Tadka Pizza ਰੀਯਾਂ ਰ\$। Spicy Paneer, BlaCK Olives, Jalapeno, Green, red, yellow Capsicum & Green Chillies.	₹429	₹579
♥ King Vegetable Pizza	₹429	₹579
So Cheesy Pizza പ്പിനി പ്രന്യ Double Layer of premium cheese along with Tomato, Olives with Herbs.	₹479	₹629
♥ Premium Veg Delight Pizza ਪੀਮਿਕਮ ਕੇਂ ਿ ડਿલાઇટ mushrooms, Onion, Olives, Jalapeno, Green Capsicum, Paneer.	₹479	₹629
Garlic Dip લસણ ચટણી	₹29	₹29
maggi		
Classic Veg Maggi ક્લાસિક વેજ મેગી Classic maggi with capsicum, and maggi masala.		₹149
Garlic Maggi લસણ મેગી Favorite Maggi with fried garlic.		₹199
Cheese Maggi ਹੀઝ ਮੇગੀ So Cheesy Classic Maggi for cheese lovers, grated cheese On the top		₹ <b>199</b>

sizzler	Mini	Regular
●Maggi Sizzler મેગી સિઝલ૨	₹299	₹499
Favorite maggi with a tangy tomato gravy on sizzling plate		
Garden Fresh Vegetables Sizzler	₹299	₹499
ગાર્ડન ફ્રેશ વેજીટેબલ સીજલર		
Sauted vegetables topped with white sauce on sizzler plate.		
Paneer with Tangy Tamarind Sizzler	₹299	₹499
ટેન્ગી આમલી સાથે પનીર સિઝલર		
Roasted paneer stick on the bed of rice and tamarind gravy.		
Pasta Sizzler ਪਾਣਗ સਿઝલ૨	₹299	₹499
Two types of pasta on smokey sizzler plate! topped with Classic Garlic Bread!		
Chinese Paneer Sizzler	₹299	₹499
Manchurian replaced with coated paneer topped with spicy chinese gravy.		
Paneer Peri Peri Sizzler ਪ੍ਰੀਦ ਪ੍ਰੇਦੀ ਪ੍ਰੇਦੀ ਦਿਲਕਦ	₹299	₹499
Paneer meshed in creamy peri peri gravy is added to the bed of rice tossed with seasonings served with fries.		
Cheesy Potato Sizzler ચીઝી પોટેટો સીઝલર	₹329	₹529
Rice Tossed with Herbs and Tomato gravy, served with Potato wedges and topped with cheese.		
♥Mexican Sizzler ਮੇਿਿੇੇੇੇੇੇੇ ਮੇੇੇ ਮੇੇਂ ਮੇੇਂ ਮੇੇਂ ਮਿੇਂ ਮੇਂ ਮੇਂ	₹349	₹549
Rice & baked beans tossed with seasonings and topped with sizzling cheesy mexican sauce served with mexican patty & fries.		
King Paneer Sizzler કીંગ પની૨ સિઝલ૨	₹349	₹549
Paneer fried rice topped with smoky cheese sauce.		
Add Ons		
Mexican Sauce / Paneer Patty / Mexican Patty / Peri Peri Sauce/ boiled vegetables		₹89
(1 Mojito / Ice tea free on Every Wednesday with Mini Sizzler)		
(2 Mojito / Ice tea free on Every Wednesday with Regular Sizz	ler)	

#### CK meals & platters

Biscoff

Blueberry

Kid's Platter	₹249	Save 100/-
+ Aloo tikki burger + juice 250ml - Served in Meal Platters		
Hot Coffee Meal & los કોફી મિલ	₹249	Save 60/-
Cappuccino + Small portion of French fries + 2pc Garlic Bread		
Meal For 2 ਮਿલ ફોર 2	₹649	Save 200/-
Fries, Any 9" Pizza + Any Rice + 2 Mojito / Iemon ice tea + 2 Ice cream scoops.		
Meal For 4 ਮਿલ ફોર 4	₹1499	Save 700/-
Fries + Any 2 Pizza 9" + 1 rice + 4 Mojito / Lemon Ice Tea 250ml + 4 Ice Cream Scoops or Choco Brownie		
desserts		
Vanilla / Chocolate Ice Cream (2 Scoop)		₹99
વેનીલા / ચોક્લેટ આઈસ્ક્રીમ		
Chocolate Brownie ચોક્લેટ બ્રાઉની		₹149
Chocolate baked confection served warm.		
Sizzling Brownie સિઝલિંગ બ્રાઉની		₹199
Feel the aroma of chocolate in the ambience.		
Chocolate Passion ચોક્લેટ પેશન		₹199
A glass full of brownie & chocolate ice cream.		
Fruity Bliss ક્રુટી બ્લીસ		₹249
Layers of mixed berry, strawberry and mango between vanilla ice cream.		
Add On Ice Cream - Single Scoop		₹49
Classic Cheese Cake		₹199
Nutella		₹239

**₹239** 

**₹239** 





### CALL TO BOOK YOUR **BIRTHDAY** OR ANNIVERSARY

1800 890 2544 www.coffeeking.in















